
Tirupati - Hazur Sahib Nanded  Special Fare Special (via Vijayawada)/07138Xx - Exp - SCR 
TPTY/Tirupati to NED/Hazur Sahib Nanded 
18h 45m - 966 km - 24 halts - Departs Sun 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TPTY Tirupati 20:15 0 1 0 45 163 SCR
2 RU Renigunta Junction 20:28 20:30 2m 0 1 10 57 115 SCR
3 GDR Gudur Junction 21:58 22:00 2m 0 1 93 92 19 SCR
4 NLR Nellore 22:25 22:27 2m 0 1 132 92 18 SCR
5 KVZ Kavali 23:00 23:02 2m 0 1 182 92 21 SCR
6 OGL Ongole 23:45 23:47 2m 0 1 248 90 8 SCR
7 CLX Chirala 00:20 00:22 2m 0 2 298 113 8 SCR
8 BPP Bapatla 00:30 00:32 2m 0 2 313 67 10 SCR
9 TEL Tenali Junction 01:10 01:12 2m 0 2 355 57 11 SCR
10 BZA Vijayawada Junction 01:45 01:55 10m 0 2 387 66 19 SCR
11 KMT Khammam 03:25 03:27 2m 0 2 486 76 118 SCR
12 DKJ Dornakal Junction 03:45 03:47 2m 0 2 509 82 152 SCR
13 MABD Mahbubabad 04:05 04:07 2m 0 2 533 95 198 SCR
14 WL Warangal 04:45 04:47 2m 0 2 593 68 271 SCR
15 JMKT Jammikunta 05:26 05:28 2m 0 2 638 88 242 SCR
16 PDPL Peddapalli Junction 05:55 06:15 20m 2 677 70 227 SCR
17 KRMR Karimnagar 06:45 06:50 5m 0 2 712 52 277 SCR
18 LPJL Lingampet - Jagityal 07:45 07:47 2m 0 2 760 33 293 SCR
19 KRLA Koratla 08:25 08:27 2m 0 2 781 21 296 SCR
20 MTPI Metpally 08:50 08:52 2m 0 2 789 78 298 SCR
21 ARMU Armoor 09:20 09:22 2m 0 2 826 12 366 SCR
22 NZB Nizamabad Junction 11:45 11:55 10m 0 2 855 58 383 SCR
23 BSX Basar 12:25 12:27 2m 0 2 884 74 344 SCR
24 DAB Dharmabad 12:35 12:37 2m 0 2 894 36 355 SCR
25 MUE Mudkhed Junction 14:00 14:02 2m 0 2 943 23 372 SCR
26 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 15:00 0 2 966 - 362 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 18 2024 (04:56)

May 18 2024 (04:56)

1

1


